
MASSAGE |

BEAUTY TREATMENTS|

PRICE EUR

70,00 €

50,00 €

70,00 €

50,00 €

70,00 €

70,00 €

85,00 €

35,00 €

140,00 €

PRICE EUR

 OPENING HOURS: Daily

CUSTOM AROMA MASSAGE 50”

BACK, NECK, HEAD, SHOULDERS 30”

BACK, NECK, HEAD, SHOULDERS 50”

FOOT REFLEXOLOGY 30”

FOOT REFLEXOLOGY 50”

THAI CLASSIC 50”

REVIVE BODY PEELING WITH AROMA MASSAGE 1’ 20’’

ALOE AFTER SUN TREATMENT 20’’

PACKAGE  2+1 MASSAGE 50”

 OPENING HOURS: Daily

COSMETIC FACE TREATMENTS USING FORLLED COSMETICS

HYDRATION AND REGENERATION TREATMENT PLATINUM FORLLED

 TREATMENT BIOFILER FORLLED ANTI AGE 

AESTHETIC NON-INVASIVE TREATMENTS HYALURONIC FILLER + BOTOX FACIAL*

AESTHETIC NON-INVASIVE TREATMENTS SKIN BOOSTER + BOTOX FACIAL*

 AESTHETIC NON-INVASIVE TREATMENTS HYALURONIC FILLER*

AESTHETIC NON-INVASIVE FACIAL BOTOX TREATMENTS* 

AESTHETIC NON-INVASIVE SKIN BOOSTER TREATMENTS*

*Filler, botox and booster treatments on Tuesdays 12:00 - 4:00 p.m.

COSMETIC PACKAGE

2 TREATMENTS HYDRATION AND SKIN REGENERATION PLATINA FORLLED

2 TREATMENTS BIOFILLER ANTI AGE FORLLED

100,00 €

120,00 €

600,00 €

600,00 €

350,00 €

350,00 €

350,00 €

180,00 €

220,00 €

The VAT is included in the price.

Mon Perin d.d. Trg La Musa 2, 52211, Bale/Valle | T. Reception: +385 52 219 626 | E. wellness@monperin.hr | W. www.monperin.com

PRICE LIST

 SPECIAL OFFER-30% off on all individual massages

and face treatments



MANICURE AND PEDICURE

HANDS

NAIL EXTENSION - GEL

NAIL REFILL

PERMANENT NAIL POLISH

REMOVAL OF GEL/PERMANENT NAIL POLISH

CLASSIC MANICURE WITH NAIL POLISH

FEET

NAIL CARE - POLISH

NAIL CARE - PERMANENT NAIL POLISH

CLASSIC PEDICURE - POLISH

CLASSIC PEDICURE - PERMANENT POLISH

CLASSIC PEDICURE - GEL

MEDICAL PEDICURE

MEDICAL PEDICURE - PERMANENT NAIL POLISH

MEDICAL PEDICURE - GEL

NAIL PACKAGE*

*Included: Permanent polish for hands, feet and pedicure

NAIL GEL PACKAGE*

*Included: Pedicure, hands and feet gel

PRICE EUR
| Monday/Thursday from 9:00 - 16:00h

55,00 €

45,00 €

40,00 €

15,00 €

20,00 €

30,00 €

40,00 €

35,00 €

45,00 €

50,00 €

45,00 €

60,00 €

65,00 €

90,00 €

120,00 €

Mon Perin d.d. Trg La Musa 2, 52211, Bale/Valle | T. Reception: +385 52 219 626| E. wellness@monperin.hr | W. www.monperin.com

PRICE LIST

The VAT is included in the price.



Mon Perin d.d. Trg La Musa 2, 52211, Bale/Valle | T. Reception: +385 52 219 626 | E. wellness@monperin.hr | W. www.monperin.com

PRICE LIST

The VAT is included in the price.

FITNESS |

HEALTH SERVICE PACKAGES 

HEALTH PACKAGE* /Friday 

*Included: dental examination, vision and hearing screening 

VISION PACKAGE* / Friday

*Included: vision and hearing screening

DENTAL PACKAGE* / Friday

*Included: examination and consultation, therapy plan and 3D imaging of the jaw

**ALL HEALTH CHECK-UPS ARE DONE IN PULA ON FRIDAYS - INDEPENDENT ARRIVAL OR ORGANIZED 

PRICE EUR

20,00 €

7,00 €

40,00 €

 OPENING HOURS: Daily

PACKAGE FOR INDEPENDENT USE (4 DAYS x 1 HOUR)

INDEPENDENT USE FOR 1 HOUR

TRAINING WITH A TRAINER FOR 1 HOUR

*Tuesday, Thursday, Saturday (Sessions at 8:00, 9:00, 10:00)

FITNESS PACKAGE*

*Included: 3 training sessions with a personal trainer lasting one hour each

100,00 €

| OPENING HOURS** PRICE EUR

150,00 €

100,00 €

90,00 €

TRANSPORTATION AS PREFERRED


