



#### **Saltwater Oasis**

Wellness & Event Hall

# PRICE LIST

# SPECIAL OFFER-30% off on all individual massages and face treatments

MASSAGE   OPENING HOURS: Daily	PRICE EUR
CUSTOM AROMA MASSAGE 50"	70,00 €
BACK, NECK, HEAD, SHOULDERS 30"	50,00 €
BACK, NECK, HEAD, SHOULDERS 50"	70,00 €
FOOT REFLEXOLOGY 30"	50,00 €
FOOT REFLEXOLOGY 50"	70,00 €
THAI CLASSIC 50"	70,00 €
REVIVE BODY PEELING WITH AROMA MASSAGE 1' 20"	85,00 €
ALOE AFTER SUN TREATMENT 20"	35,00 €
PACKAGE 2+1 MASSAGE 50"	140,00 €

BEAUTY TREATMENTS   OPENING HOURS: Daily	PRICE EUR
COSMETIC FACE TREATMENTS USING FORLLED COSMETICS	
HYDRATION AND REGENERATION TREATMENT PLATINUM FORLLED	100,00 €
TREATMENT BIOFILER FORLLED ANTI AGE	120,00 €
AESTHETIC NON-INVASIVE TREATMENTS HYALURONIC FILLER + BOTOX FACIAL*	600,00 €
AESTHETIC NON-INVASIVE TREATMENTS SKIN BOOSTER + BOTOX FACIAL*	600,00 €
AESTHETIC NON-INVASIVE TREATMENTS HYALURONIC FILLER*	350,00 €
AESTHETIC NON-INVASIVE FACIAL BOTOX TREATMENTS*	350,00 €
AESTHETIC NON-INVASIVE SKIN BOOSTER TREATMENTS*	350,00 €
*Filler, botox and booster treatments on Tuesdays 12:00 - 4:00 p.m.	
COSMETIC PACKAGE	
2 TREATMENTS HYDRATION AND SKIN REGENERATION PLATINA FORLLED	180,00 €
2 TREATMENTS BIOFILLER ANTI AGE FORLLED	220,00 €

The VAT is included in the price.





#### **Saltwater Oasis**

Wellness & Event Hall

# **PRICE LIST**

MANICURE AND PEDICURE   Monday/Thursday from 9:00 - 16:00h PRICE EUR	
HANDS	
NAIL EXTENSION - GEL	55,00 €
NAIL REFILL	45,00 €
PERMANENT NAIL POLISH	40,00 €
REMOVAL OF GEL/PERMANENT NAIL POLISH	15,00 €
CLASSIC MANICURE WITH NAIL POLISH	20,00 €
FEET	
NAIL CARE - POLISH	30,00 €
NAIL CARE - PERMANENT NAIL POLISH	40,00 €
CLASSIC PEDICURE - POLISH	35,00 €
CLASSIC PEDICURE - PERMANENT POLISH	45,00 €
CLASSIC PEDICURE - GEL	50,00 €
MEDICAL PEDICURE	45,00 €
MEDICAL PEDICURE - PERMANENT NAIL POLISH	60,00 €
MEDICAL PEDICURE - GEL	65,00 €
NAIL PACKAGE*	90,00 €
*Included: Permanent polish for hands, feet and pedicure	
NAIL GEL PACKAGE*	
*Included: Pedicure, hands and feet gel	120,00 €





# Saltwater Oasis

Wellness & Event Hall

# **PRICE LIST**

FITNESS   OPENING HOURS: Daily	PRICE EUR
PACKAGE FOR INDEPENDENT USE (4 DAYS x 1 HOUR)	20,00 €
INDEPENDENT USE FOR 1 HOUR	7,00 €
TRAINING WITH A TRAINER FOR 1 HOUR	40,00 €
*Tuesday, Thursday, Saturday (Sessions at 8:00, 9:00, 10:00)	
FITNESS PACKAGE*	100,00 €
*Included: 3 training sessions with a personal trainer lasting one hour each	

HEALTH SERVICE PACKAGES   OPENING HOURS**	PRICE EUR	
HEALTH PACKAGE* /Friday	150,00 €	
*Included: dental examination, vision and hearing screening		
VISION PACKAGE* / Friday	100,00 €	
*Included: vision and hearing screening		
DENTAL PACKAGE* / Friday	90,00 €	
*Included: examination and consultation, therapy plan and 3D imaging of the jaw		

<sup>\*\*</sup>ALL HEALTH CHECK-UPS ARE DONE IN PULA ON FRIDAYS - INDEPENDENT ARRIVAL OR ORGANIZED TRANSPORTATION AS PREFERRED